DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved.  Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 70131735 Master Contract: 266909
Project: 80096297  Date Issued: 2021-10-22
Issued To: Unirac
 1411 Broadway NE
 Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87102
 United States

The following markings appear on the rail by adhesive label:
1. Submitter’s name and/or CSA Master Contract number “266909”;
2. Model designation;
3. Manufacturing date;
4. System fire class rating/designation of information location in Installation Manual;
5. Design load rating/designation of information location in Installation Manual;
The following markings appear on the Mid clamp by stamping:
1. Submitter’s name and/or CSA Master Contract number “266909”;
2. CSA mark
3. Mil ID for factory location
Nameplate adhesive label material approval information:
SATO AMERICA INC, SF401 DuraMark Polyester, MH48415 - Printing Materials – Component, UL 969-
Marking and Labeling Systems
Certificate: 70131735
Project: 80096297
Master Contract: 266909
Date Issued: 2021-10-22
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved.  Page 7
RM 5 South and RM DT markings
The following markings appear on the ballast bay by permanent stamping:
1. Submitter’s name and/or CSA Master Contract number “266909”;
2. Model designation;
3. Manufacturing date;
4. System fire class rating/designation of information location in Installation Manual;
5. Design load rating/designation of information location in Installation Manual;
Nameplate adhesive label material approval information:
Markings applied via permanent stamping to bay.
GFT markings
The following markings appear on the rail by adhesive label:
1. Submitter’s name;
2. Model designation;
3. Manufacturing date;
4. Design load rating/designation of information location in Installation Manual;
The following markings appear on the Mid-clamp by stamping:
4. Submitter’s name and/or CSA Master Contract number “266909”;
5. CSA mark
6. Mil ID for factory location
Certificate: 70131735
Project: 80096297
Master Contract: 266909
Date Issued: 2021-10-22
DQD 507 Rev. 2019-04-30 © 2018 CSA Group.  All rights reserved.  Page 8
NXT Horizon markings:
The following markings appear on the rail by adhesive label:
1. Submitter’s name;
2. Model designation;
3. Manufacturing date;
4. Design load rating/designation of information location in Installation Manual;
The following markings appear on the Mid-clamp by stamping or in the extrusion profile:
5. Submitter’s name and/or CSA Master Contract number “266909”;
6. CSA mark
7. Mil ID for factory location
Nameplate adhesive label material approval information:
SATO AMERICA INC, SF401 DuraMark Polyester, MH48415 - Printing Materials – Component, UL 969-